
GCE SUMMER 2024

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

09:10 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1

13:10 02:30 OCR H408/11 Class Civ: the World of the Hero Wtn

09:10 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Year 12 - Mathematical Studies Paper 1

13:10

09:10 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1

13:10 01:30 WJEC 4543UB0-1 Criminology - Year 12 - Unit 2: Criminological Theories 

09:10 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

13:10

09:10 01:30 OCR H580/01 Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & Idnty Wrtn

13:10 01:45 OCR H408/21 Class Civ: Greek Theatre Wrtn

02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2

01:45 OCR H443/01 Latin - Unseen Translation - Written Paper 

09:10 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

13:10 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Further Maths - Core Pure Maths.1

02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1H History - Paper 1 - Britain Transformed

01:30 AQA 1350/2A Year 12 - Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A

02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1

02:00 AQA 7162/1 Law Paper 1

02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1

02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A

02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

13:10

02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ

01:45 OCR H408/31 Class Civ: Greek Religion Wrtn

02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2

01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Further Maths - Core Pure Maths.2

02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

02:15 OCR H580/02 Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inqlt Wtn

01:15 OCR H443/02 Latin - Prose Composition or Comprehension - Written Paper 

02:00 AQA 7162/2 Law Paper 2

02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Maths - Pure Mathematics 1

01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

03:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature B ADV Paper 2A

02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BN0 01 Biology - Nat.Env. & Species Surv. 

01:30 WJEC 4543UD0-1 Criminology - Unit 4: Crime and Punishment

02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DT0 01 Principles of D & T

02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3

02:30 WJEC/GCE A690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance

09:10 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2

13:10 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

09:10 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2

01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2H History - The Usa

01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Maths - Further Mechanics 1

02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn

02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn

02:00 AQA 7162/3B Law Paper 3

02:00 WJEC/GCE A660U30-1 Music Component 3

02:00 OCR H443/03 Latin - Prose Literature - Written Paper 

09:10 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 31 History - Tudors 1485-1603

02:15 OCR H580/03 Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn

02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Maths - Pure Mathematics 2

09:10 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing

13:10

09:10

13:10 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

09:10 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BN0 02 Biology - Energy  Exercise & CO-Ord. 

13:10 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Maths - Further Statastics 1

09:10 02:00 AQA 7408/3/B Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt B

02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn

02:00 OCR H443/04 Latin - Verse Literature - Written Paper 

02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn

01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn

13:10

09:10 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BN0 03 Biology - General & Practical Apps. 

13:10

09:10 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn

13:10 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Maths - Statistics & Mechanics

09:10 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn

13:10

09:10

13:10

09:10

13:10

09:10

13:10

09:10

13:10

09:10

Thu 13 Jun

Wed 05 Jun
13:10

Thu 06 Jun

Fri 07 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

09:10

Tue 11 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

13:10

13:10

09:10

Fri 14 Jun

Mon 17 Jun
13:10

09:10

Thu 20 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

Mon 24 Jun

Tue 25 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

09:10

13:10

09:10

09:10

CONTINGENCY DAY

13:10

09:10

13:10

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Mon 20 May

Wed 22 May

Tue 04 Jun

Fri 24 May

Mon 03 Jun

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Tue 21 May

Thu 23 May


